1 SYDNEY Head Office (02) 9547 1844 Adelaide (08) 8352 8866 Brisbane (07) 3256 6011 Townsville (07) 4728 8756
Darwin (08) 8984 4453 Melbourne (03) 9761 4199 Perth (08) 9354 8544 Port Hedland (08) 9172 1113 Tasmania 0427 423 217
PI
PE
 A
N
D
 T

is
ed
fo
rc
e.
co
m
.a
u
PIPE AND TUBE BENDER
Model No. Description Length
(m)
Dimensions
(mm) Wt (kg) Replacement
Rod
FRD5-40* 5mm Fibreglass Rodder 40 415x190x450 4.7 FRR5-40
FRD5-80* 5mm Fibreglass Rodder 80 415x190x450 5.1 FRR5-80
FRD7-75* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 75 650x250x800 8.3 FRR7-75
FRD7-125* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 125 650x250x800 13 FRR7-125
FRD7-150* 7mm Fibreglass Rodder 150 650x250x800 16 FRR7-150
FRD9-150** 9mm Fibreglass Rodder 150 800x450x1050 31 FRR9-150
FRD9-200** 9mm Fibreglass Rodder 200 800x450x1050 37 FRR9-200
FRD11-200** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 200 1000x500x1250 55 FRR11-200
FRD11-250** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 250 1000x500x1250 64 FRR11-250
FRD11-300** 11mm Fibreglass Rodder 300 1000x500x1250 73 FRR11-300
TYPE OF PIPE WITHOUT
MANDREL Ø mm mm
Hard and soft copper pipes,
annealed brass pipes 54 4